
MerrimackLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: February 13, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: REBID ROOF REPLACEMENTS AT PEASLEE ANNEX LODGE SPAULDING AND STATE HOUSE 

COURTYARD

PROJECT:

November 15, 2019COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80987C

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80987C

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

270 WEST ROAD, STE 4, PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-7611
$1,612,800.00 A
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total

PS&E CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
270 WEST ROAD, STE 4

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-7611

Items

901 UROOF REPLACEMENT AT PEASLEE ANNEX $247,932.00 $340,000.00 $340,000.001.00 $247,932.00
902 UROOF REPLACEMENT AT LODGE $321,455.00 $456,000.00 $456,000.001.00 $321,455.00
903 UROOF REPLACEMENT AT SPAULDING $296,204.00 $334,000.00 $334,000.001.00 $296,204.00
904 UROOF REPLACEMENT AT STATE HOUSE 

COURTYARD ROOFS   $61,773.00 $134,000.00 $134,000.00   1.00 $61,773.00

905 SFROOF DECK REPLACEMENT AT PEASLEE ANNEX $3,600.00 $6.00 $3,600.00600.00 $6.00
906 SFROOF DECK REPLACEMENT AT LODGE $6,000.00 $6.00 $6,000.001,000.00 $6.00
907 SFROOF DECK REPLACEMENT AT SPAULDING $4,200.00 $6.00 $4,200.00700.00 $6.00
908 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR PEASLEE ANNEX $135,000.00 $1.00 $135,000.00135,000.00 $1.00
909 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR LODGE $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00100,000.00 $1.00
910 $ALLOWANCE #3 FOR SPAULDING $50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.0050,000.00 $1.00

911 $ALLOWANCE #4 FOR STATE HOUSE COURTYARD 
ROOFS $50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.0050,000.00 $1.00

$1,276,164.00  $1,612,800.00Totals:
80987C ADD ALTERNATE

80987C ADD ALTERNATE #1

991 UADD ALTERNATE #1 STATE HOUSE COURTYARD 
VESTIBULE   $30,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00   

Totals: $1,276,164.00  $1,612,800.00

1.00 $30,000.00

Alt. Totals:
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